
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

74

81

21

3

32

51

50

87

86

83

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

1

3

2

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

ITJ

ITJ

STL

ITJ

STL

Name

Chris Craft

Gordon Kuhnley

Andrew Jenkins

Rick Buan

Paul Pridday

Wade Roggemann

Tim Stone

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Jessica Johnk

Mark Utecht

Hometown

Pillager MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Chanhassen MN

Detroit Lakes MN

Otsego mn

Taylors Falls MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Lakeville MN

Stacy MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

454442

515263

516042

497067

537266

607191

520967

544935

60046196

152313

Make-Model

1999 Mazda miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1995 Honda civic

1990 Honda Civic

1992 Mazda miata

1987 BMW 325i

1995 Honda Civic

Best Tm

1:47.947

1:48.592

1:49.016

1:51.985

1:53.843

1:54.682

1:57.122

1:57.300

1:57.644

2:01.928

Sponsor

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

Buhler Group

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2019 11:20:58 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G1 SM5 Spec SPU STL ITBCJ GTL FP HP T4

G1 SaQ 19-R-6008

Qualifying started at 10:16:40

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 10:15 AM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 11:20 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

10

80

32

38

19

25

0

36

99

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

Class

FA

FA

FE

F5

FM

CFF

CFF

FM

FF

Name

Steve Thomson

Dylan Schenk

David Schaal

Steven Jondal

Steve Flaten

Marty Handberg

David Henderson

Steve Flaten

Alan Murray

Hometown

Minnetonka MN

Watertown MN

Saint Paul MN

Rushford MN

Burnsville MN

Maple Grove MN

Big Lake MN

Burnsville MN

Brainerd MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

41678

542088

346504

240744_1

405452

81059

460916

405452

67322

Make-Model

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

2014 Red Devil JS14

1994 Formula Mazda Star

1980 Tiga FFA

Crossle 45F

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

Swift DB-1

Best Tm

1:32.319

1:32.504

1:35.643

1:40.228

1:49.317

1:49.916

Sponsor

ZSports Midwest

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

Speedy Race Gear

Jondal machine

Handberg Reporting

Murray Motorsports

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Murray Motorsports

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2019 11:35:55 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G2 FABCE2M CFC FF5VSTS CFF P12 S2 ASR

G2 SaQ 19-R-6008

Qualifying started at 10:42:15

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 10:40 AM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 11:40 AM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

7

93

777

22

106

202

53

86

35

33

44

351

16

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Shannon J. Ivey

Doug Rippe

Steve Martin

Brian  Kennedy

Scott McQueen

Eileen Wetzel

Tim Homes

Jessica Johnk

Dyrk Bolger

Dan Powell

Jeffrey Edington

Jerry Orr

Paul Bastyr

Hometown

Rogers MN

Delano MN

Excelsior MN

Cannon Falls

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Saint Michael MN

Lakeville MN

St. Andrews MB

Edina MN

White Bear Lake MN

Burnsville MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

381872

Weekend

485930

93394

60050279

60050282

354273

60046196

Weekend

60050280

519337

12256

60050274

Make-Model

1967 Chevrolet CAMARO SS

1972 Datsun 240Z

1979 Ford Mustang

1970 Ford Mustang

1957 Austin Healey 100-6

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1971 Datsun 240Z

1987 BMW 325i

1968 Mini

1961 Austin Healey 3000

1970 MG B

1967 Austin Cooper S

1962 Austin Cooper

Best Tm

1:45.209

1:47.476

1:48.473

1:48.976

1:55.727

1:55.734

1:56.730

1:56.955

1:57.715

1:59.280

2:03.448

2:07.043

Sponsor

Hawk Performance - Tesar Racing Engines

SWM Racing

Critter Racing

Classic Motor Works

Orr Autosport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2019 12:00:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G3 Vintage Closed

G3 SaQ 19-VINT-7611

Qualifying started at 11:06:17

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 11:05 AM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:02 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

02

67

9

95

99

72

21

44

14

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Name

Murray Burkett

John Hogdal

Darrell Peterson

Rich Stadther

Helmut Friedrich

Douglas Friesen

William Fish

Peter Edington

Wally Butler

Hometown

Winnipeg MB

Ham Lake MN

Elk River MN

St. Paul MN

Winnipeg MB

Winnipeg MB

Prior Lake MN

Jackson WY

Narol MB

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

Weekend

Weekend

500891

138710

Weekend

Weekend

500486

607959

Weekend

Make-Model

1969 Chinook MK IX

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-160

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

1970 Dulon LD9

1969 Caldwell D9

1970 Lotus 61mx

1975 Reynard FF

Lola 440

1982 Lola T640

Best Tm

1:44.496

1:45.723

1:46.248

1:47.896

1:51.572

1:53.160

1:57.098

1:59.399

2:11.983

Sponsor

Citation Zink

Interstate Truck Driving School

Dreamsicle Racing

Barton Racing Services/House of Silver

red cup racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2019 12:25:55 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G4 Vintage Open

G4 SaQ 19-VINT-7611

Qualifying started at 11:32:25

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 11:30 AM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 12:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

33

52

76

31

98

13

43

30

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

Name

Dave Cammack

Jim Nash

Ron Boltik

David Schaal

Craig Wheatley

Lauren Dueck

Greg Eick

Maksim Belov

Hometown

New Brighton MN

Bloomington MN

Lakeland MN

Saint Paul MN

White Bear Lk MN

Oakbank MB

White Bear Lake MN

Medina MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

507679

136519

276641

346504

497626

538153

519885

540654

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Spec Racer Ford SRF

Best Tm

1:41.627

1:42.343

1:42.368

1:42.504

1:42.808

1:42.862

1:43.118

1:49.501

Sponsor

SRG Autosports

Lindell Motorsports / Speedy Race Gear

SRG Autosport

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2019 1:02:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G5 SR SRF SRF3

G5 SaQ 19-R-6008

Qualifying started at 11:55:38

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 11:55 AM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 1:05 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

15

33

118

27

5

55

9

07

63

32

87

44

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

Class

GT1

ITE1

T2

ITE2

ITE2

ITE1

ITE1

ITR

T2

SMT

ITA

ITS

Name

Edward Dulski

Terry Orr

Dan Huberty

Chris Davis

Chris Orr

Phil Magney

Mike Wagner

Robert Roth

Mark Knepper

Paul Pridday

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Glen Wilson

Hometown

Mays Landing NJ

Lakeville MN

Lakeville MN

Maple Plain MN

Eden Prairie MN

Hopkins MN

Chaska MN

La Crosse WI

Wyoming MN

Detroit Lakes MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Saint Paul MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

482085

411933

415664

546305

414635

433060

398975

150702

213524

537266

544935

456028

Make-Model

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

BMW M3

2016 BMW M235iR

1998 BMW 323is

2003 BMW Z4

1997 Porsche 993/911

Ford Mustang

1998 Acura Integra R

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

1990 Mazda Miata

1992 Mazda miata

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI

Best Tm

1:38.966

1:42.720

1:43.357

1:44.841

1:45.478

1:46.695

1:50.296

1:51.868

1:53.315

1:53.327

1:56.659

Sponsor

JDR Enterprise

Orrautosport

Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport

Wagner Race Products

High Street Racing

Interstate Truck Driving school

Group W LLc

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2019 2:23:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G6 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12ARS SPO EP STU

G6 SaQ 19-R-6008

Qualifying started at 13:19:50

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 01:20 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Grid

Posted 2:25 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

74

81

21

3

51

87

86

32

50

83

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

5

DNS

DNS

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

ITJ

STL

ITJ

SM

ITJ

STL

Name

Chris Craft

Gordon Kuhnley

Andrew Jenkins

Rick Buan

Wade Roggemann

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Jessica Johnk

Paul Pridday

Tim Stone

Mark Utecht

Hometown

Pillager MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Chanhassen MN

Otsego MN

Saint Paul Park MN

Lakeville MN

Detroit Lakes MN

Taylors Falls MN

Stacy MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

454442

515263

516042

497067

607191

544935

60046196

537266

520967

152313

Make-Model

1999 Mazda miata

1993 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1995 Honda civic

1992 Mazda miata

1987 BMW 325i

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Honda Civic

1995 Honda Civic

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

Best Tm

1:48.425

1:48.208

1:48.454

1:52.108

1:54.042

1:56.659

1:57.750

1:52.257

Sponsor

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource

Buhler Group

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time 29:34.0

Printed: 7/6/2019 3:09:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

0.144

Avg. Speed

81.316

Best Lap Tm

1:48.208

Best Speed

83.173

Best Lap by

81 - Gordon Kuhnley

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G1 SM5 Spec SPU STL ITBCJ GTL FP HP T4

G1 SaR 19-R-6008

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:53:27

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 01:45 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 3:10 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

80

10

32

38

99

19

25

0

PIC

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

Class

FA

FA

FE

F5

FF

FM

CFF

CFF

Name

Dylan Schenk

Steve Thomson

David Schaal

Steven Jondal

Alan Murray

Steve Flaten

Marty Handberg

David Henderson

Hometown

Watertown MN

Minnetonka MN

Saint Paul MN

Rushford MN

Brainerd MN

Burnsville MN

Maple Grove MN

Big Lake MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

542088

41678

346504

240744_1

67322

405452

81059

460916

Make-Model

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

2014 Van Diemen DP-08

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

2014 Red Devil JS14

Swift DB-1

1994 Formula Mazda Star

1980 Tiga FFA

Crossle 45F

Laps

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

Best Tm

1:32.369

1:32.038

1:33.996

1:39.843

1:44.508

1:45.865

1:48.267

1:52.373

Sponsor

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

ZSports Midwest

Speedy Race Gear

Jondal machine

Murray Motorsports

Handberg Reporting

Murray Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Pace car 44 in memory of Jed Copham

Total Time 25:34.2

Printed: 7/6/2019 3:42:45 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

6.903

Avg. Speed

94.841

Best Lap Tm

1:32.038

Best Speed

97.786

Best Lap by

10 - Steve Thomson

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G2 FABCE2M CFC FF5VSTS CFF P12 S2 ASR

G2 SaR 19-R-6008

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:32:45

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 02:20 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 3:45 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

7

22

93

53

35

106

202

86

44

33

351

16

777

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Shannon J. Ivey

Brian  Kennedy

Doug Rippe

Tim Homes

Dyrk Bolger

Scott McQueen

Eileen Wetzel

Jessica Johnk

Jeffrey Edington

Dan Powell

Jerry Orr

Paul Bastyr

Steve Martin

Hometown

Rogers MN

Cannon Falls

Delano MN

Saint Michael MN

St. Andrews MB

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Lakeville MN

White Bear Lake MN

Edina MN

Burnsville MN

Minneapolis MN

Excelsior MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

381872

93394

Weekend

354273

Weekend

60050279

60050282

60046196

519337

60050280

12256

60050274

485930

Make-Model

1967 Chevrolet CAMARO SS

1970 Ford Mustang

1972 Datsun 240Z

1971 Datsun 240Z

1968 Mini

1957 Austin Healey 100-6

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1987 BMW 325i

1970 MG B

1961 Austin Healey 3000

1967 Austin Cooper S

1962 Austin Cooper

1979 Ford Mustang

Laps

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

8

2

Best Tm

1:43.589

1:50.099

1:52.148

1:53.865

1:53.616

1:56.845

1:56.295

1:55.335

2:00.115

1:59.663

2:08.281

2:03.145

2:38.916

Sponsor

Hawk Performance - Tesar Racing Engines

Critter Racing

Classic Motor Works

Orr Autosport

SWM Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

GCR 6.2.2 Car 777 out and back in, laps adjusted

Total Time 28:39.8

Printed: 7/6/2019 4:17:32 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1:33.726

Avg. Speed

84.225

Best Lap Tm

1:43.589

Best Speed

86.882

Best Lap by

7 - Shannon J. Ivey

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G3 Vintage Closed

G3 SaR 19-VINT-7611

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:08:39

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 02:55 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 4:20 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

02

67

14

9

99

21

44

72

95

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Name

Murray Burkett

John Hogdal

Wally Butler

Darrell Peterson

Helmut Friedrich

William Fish

Peter Edington

Douglas Friesen

Rich Stadther

Hometown

Winnipeg MB

Ham Lake MN

Narol MB

Elk River MN

Winnipeg MB

Prior Lake MN

Jackson WY

Winnipeg MB

St. Paul MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

Weekend

Weekend

Weekend

500891

Weekend

500486

607959

Weekend

138710

Make-Model

1969 Chinook MK IX

1980 Zink Citation Zink Z-160

1982 Lola T640

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

1969 Caldwell D9

1975 Reynard FF

Lola 440

1970 Lotus 61mx

1970 Dulon LD9

Laps

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

12

3

Best Tm

1:45.175

1:46.005

1:44.492

1:47.980

1:48.062

1:54.862

1:57.558

1:51.110

1:47.193

Sponsor

Citation Zink

Interstate Truck Driving School

Barton Racing Services/House of Silver

red cup racing

Dreamsicle Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time 29:12.3

Printed: 7/6/2019 4:55:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

6.556

Avg. Speed

83.263

Best Lap Tm

1:44.492

Best Speed

86.131

Best Lap by

14 - Wally Butler

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G4 Vintage Open

G4 SaR 19-VINT-7611

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:47:43

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 03:30 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:00 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

33

52

76

98

31

43

13

30

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

Name

Dave Cammack

Jim Nash

Ron Boltik

Craig Wheatley

David Schaal

Greg Eick

Lauren Dueck

Maksim Belov

Hometown

New Brighton MN

Bloomington MN

Lakeland MN

White Bear Lk MN

Saint Paul MN

White Bear Lake MN

Oakbank MB

Medina MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

507679

136519

276641

497626

346504

519885

538153

540654

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Spec Racer Ford SRF

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

Best Tm

1:41.313

1:42.662

1:42.587

1:42.642

1:43.163

1:44.100

1:43.667

1:50.622

Sponsor

SRG Autosports

SRG Autosport

Lindell Motorsports / Speedy Race Gear

SRG Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:41.313) for SRF3 by Dave Cammack.

Total Time 26:44.2

Printed: 7/6/2019 5:31:15 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

19.753

Avg. Speed

87.374

Best Lap Tm

1:41.313

Best Speed

88.834

Best Lap by

33 - Dave Cammack

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G5 SR SRF SRF3

G5 SaR 19-R-6008

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:31:34

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 04:05 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:32 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified

DNS

No.

33

118

5

27

15

55

63

9

07

87

44

32

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

3

1

1

1

DNS

Class

ITE1

T2

ITE2

ITE2

GT1

ITE1

T2

ITE1

ITR

ITA

ITS

SMT

Name

Terry Orr

Dan Huberty

Chris Orr

Chris Davis

Edward Dulski

Phil Magney

Mark Knepper

Mike Wagner

Robert Roth

Geoffrey Youngdahl

Glen Wilson

Paul Pridday

Hometown

Lakeville MN

Lakeville MN

Eden Prairie MN

Maple Plain MN

Mays Landing NJ

Hopkins MN

Wyoming MN

Chaska MN

La Crosse WI

Saint Paul Park MN

Saint Paul MN

Detroit Lakes MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

411933

415664

414635

546305

482085

433060

213524

398975

150702

544935

456028

537266

Make-Model

BMW M3

2016 BMW M235iR

2003 BMW Z4

1998 BMW 323is

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1997 Porsche 993/911

Chevrolet Corvette Z06

Ford Mustang

1998 Acura Integra R

1992 Mazda miata

1995 Volkswagen Golf GTI

1990 Mazda Miata

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

Best Tm

1:41.957

1:43.093

1:43.184

1:44.698

1:40.013

1:45.065

1:48.235

1:50.298

1:53.902

1:58.056

1:57.332

Sponsor

Orrautosport

Orr Autosport

Orr Autosport

JDR Enterprise

Interstate Truck Driving school

Wagner Race Products

High Street Racing

Group W LLc

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:43.184) for ITE2 by Chris Orr.

Total Time 27:57.3

Printed: 7/6/2019 6:06:43 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Julie Hammons

Chief Steward Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

17.747

Avg. Speed

86.419

Best Lap Tm

1:40.013

Best Speed

89.988

Best Lap by

15 - Edward Dulski

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

G6 GT123AX T123 AS ITE12ARS SPO EP STU

G6 SaR 19-R-6008

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:07:39

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

7/6/2019 04:40 PM

Jed Copham Memorial Mid-Summer Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:37 PM


